Fleetguard FF185

ONFiL
FILTER

FF185

Specifications

Brand
Model
OEM

Out Diameter

Height
Thread size
Brand

Type
Material

Read More

Replace OEM

Fleetguard
Baldwin
Donaldson
Mann
Hengst
Knecht
Wix

Mann
Baldwin
Sakura

Caterpillar

ONFil
FF185
FF185
94mm
170mm
1"-14
ONFiL
fuel filter

Filter paper and steel

FF185
BF7525
P557440
WK950/13
H19WKO1
KC28
33346
WK9503
BF970
FC-5501
1P-2299


https://www.onfil-filter.com/fleetguard-ff185.html

